
भारतीय प्रबंध ससं्थान इंदौर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 

PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

 

No.: IIMI/2018-19/24/Corrigendum-01                31-10-2018 

 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2018-19/24 dated 29-10-2018 

for 30 MBPS (1:1) Leased Line Internet Connection at IIM Indore Mumbai Campus:   

Amendment-1 (Page no. 5):  

 

Clause no. 4.2(f) - “The bidder (ISP) should have its own International Gateway in India. 

DOT License   / Certificate for the same to be enclosed.” has been deleted from the 

eligibility criteria.  

 

 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

                                                                                                                                        

Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 


